
EVERYDAY LUNCHTIME

Garlic Bread
Hash Brown
Thai Chicken & Coconut Noodle Soup
Lean Sausage Roll
Lean Meat Pie
Spinach & Cheese Triangles (3)
Cheezy Pizza Bread
Beef Lasagne
Fried Rice 
Cup of Potato Wedges
Potato Wedges w Gravy
Steamed Pork or Veggie Dumplings 
w Sesame Soy Dipping Sauce (5 pieces)

Hot Chicken Tender & Gravy Sub

SNACKS 

Wednesday

Thursday
Thai Massaman Beef Curry w Steamed Rice

SALADS

      Fresh Fruit Cup 
      Yoghurt Granola Cup  
Vanilla Yoghurt, Granola, Chia seeds & Berries 
Low Fat Chocolate Chip Muffin
Warm Ham & Cheese Croissant
Banana Bread 
Red Rock Deli Sea Salt Chips

 

$2.00
$4.00

$3.00

Chicken Salad & Mayo Wrap
Poached chicken, mixed leaves, carrot, tomato
cucumber, beetroot & whole egg mayo

Ham & Salad Wrap
Shaved ham, mixed leaves, tomato, carrot
cucumber, beetroot, mixed leaves 

Chicken Caesar Wrap
Cos lettuce, poached chicken, ham, egg
parmesan & Caesar dressing

Salad & Cheese Wrap [v]

Falafel Wrap[v]
Mixed leaves, salad, falafel & hommus
 
Chicken Tender Wrap
Two crumbed chicken tenders, lettuce, 
shredded cheese & mayo 

Monday

Tuesday  $7.00
Classic Cheeseburger w Lettuce, Cheese 
& Burger Sauce on a Brioche Bun

[Lunch Only]

All online & over the counter pre-orders close by 9:10am
OPENED MONDAY TO FRIDAY from 8:30am, serving Recess & Lunch 

HTTPS://whitebridge-canteen.square.site

We accept cash and
card payments. 

SORRY NO PHONES

WINTER MENU 2025

FriYay

$7.00

$6.50

 $7.00

 $7.50

Italian Penne Pasta Beef Bolognese w Parmesan

Chicken Snack Box: 
Crumbed Chicken Tenders & Potato Wedges

DAILY ITEMS

PASTRIES & SNACKS

 $5.00
          $3.00  

$2.00

 

$3.00
$4.00

$7.00 

$7.00 

$7.00

$6.50  

$7.00

$7.00
Apple, Apple Blackcurrant

Chicken Caesar Bowl 
with Cos lettuce, poached chicken, sliced ham,
parmesan, creamy Caesar dressing & croutons  

Pesto Pasta Bowl 
with nut free sundried tomato pesto, parmesan
spiral pasta, fresh basil, mixed leaves, mayo

Green Goddess Bowl

$8.50

$7.50

$8.50

$7.00
Mixed leaves, cucumber, cherry tomato, avocado
beetroot & seed mix 

ADD Falafel l Poached Chicken l Shaved Ham l Egg

Mixed leaves, tomato, carrot, cucumber, beetroot
& shredded cheese 

Small Flavoured Milk
Large Flavoured Milk
Flavours: Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla
Ice Coffee, Caramel
Juice: 
Daily Orange Juice  
Water 600ml
Blastade Sports Drink
Bulla Ice Cream Cups
Moosies
Snap Juice Sticks
Fruit Juice Icy Cup
Twisted Frozen Yoghurts 

$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50

$3.00
$2.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.00
$6.50
$5.50
$3.50
$5.00
$5.00

$7.00

 [gf]

Please see
counter display

for more hot food,
snacks & treats

CANTEEN
MENU

WHITEBRIDGE HIGH SCHOOL 

HOT FOOD

SNACKS

[Lunch Only]

DRINKS 

WRAPS & SALADS

[gf]

[PRE ORDER gf,V]

Various Flavours

Watermelon Mango l Choc Vanilla
[PRE ORDER V]

[PRE ORDER]

[Contains pork & egg]

[with choice of sauce]

Toasted Sweet Chilli Chicken Tender 
& Cheese Wrap


