WHITEBRIDGE HIGH SCHOOL CANTEEN MENU



DAILY ITEMS



Monday Chicken Snack Box: [with choice of sauce] Crumbed Chicken Tenders & Potato Wedges	\$6.50
Tuesday Classic Cheeseburger w Lettuce, Cheese & Burger Sauce on a Brioche Bun	\$7.00
Wednesday Italian Penne Pasta Beef Bolognese w Parmesan	\$7.00
Thursday Thai Massaman Beef Curry w Steamed Rice [gf]	\$7.50
FriYay Toasted Sweet Chilli Chicken Tender & Cheese Wrap	\$7.00

SNACKS



♥ Fresh Fruit Cup	\$2.00
♡ Yoghurt Granola Cup	\$4.00
Vanilla Yoghurt, Granola, Chia seeds & Berries	
Low Fat Chocolate Chip Muffin	\$3.00
Warm Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$5.00
Banana Bread	\$3.00
Red Rock Deli Sea Salt Chips	\$2.00

DRINKS



Small Flavoured Milk	\$3.00
Large Flavoured Milk	\$4.00
Flavours: Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla	
Ice Coffee, Caramel	
Juice: Apple, Apple Blackcurrant	\$3.00
Daily Orange Juice	\$4.00
Water 600ml	\$3.00
Blastade Sports Drink Various Flavours	\$4.00
Bulla Ice Cream Cups	\$2.00
Moosies	\$2.00
Snap Juice Sticks	\$2.00
Fruit Juice Icy Cup	\$2.00
Twisted Frozen Yoghurts Watermelon Mango I Choc Vanilla	\$2.50

WINTER MENU 2025

All online & over the counter pre-orders close by 9:10am OPENED MONDAY TO FRIDAY from 8:30am, serving Recess & Lunch

HTTPS://whitebridge-canteen.square.site



HOT FOOD



\$3.00
\$2.50
\$4.00
\$4.00
\$4.50
\$4.50
\$4.00
\$6.50
\$5.50
\$3.50
\$5.00
\$5.00
\$7.00

WRAPS & SALADS



Chicken Salad & Mayo Wrap Poached chicken, mixed leaves, carrot, tomato	\$7.00
cucumber, beetroot & whole egg mayo	
Ham & Salad Wrap	\$7.00
Shaved ham, mixed leaves, tomato, carrot cucumber, beetroot, mixed leaves	
Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$7.00
Cos lettuce, poached chicken, ham, egg parmesan & Caesar dressing	
Salad & Cheese Wrap [v] Mixed leaves, tomato, carrot, cucumber, beetroot & shredded cheese	\$6.50
Falafel Wrap [v] Mixed leaves, salad, falafel & hommus	\$7.00
Chicken Tender Wrap Two crumbed chicken tenders, lettuce, shredded cheese & mayo	\$7.00
Green Goddess Bowl [PRE ORDER gf,V] Mixed leaves, cucumber, cherry tomato, avocado beetroot & seed mix	\$7.00
ADD Falafel Poached Chicken Shaved Ham Egg	\$8.50
Chicken Caesar Bowl [PRE ORDER] with Cos lettuce, poached chicken, sliced ham, parmesan, creamy Caesar dressing & croutons	\$8.50
Pesto Pasta Bowl [PRE ORDER V]	\$7.50

We accept cash and card payments.
SORRY NO PHONES

with nut free sundried tomato pesto, parmesan spiral pasta, fresh basil, mixed leaves, mayo

Please see counter display for more hot food, snacks & treats